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FOOD GCGARAGE

PREMILINM & FINE PRODUCTS

CAVIARS
Code |ltem Pricing Weight Pcs/ctn Lifetime
Black Caviar Bonfish Piece 100gr
Taramas white (35% in egg content) Per kg 3,9kg
Salmon Eggs (Brick) Piece 100gr
Bottarga Mesologgiou Per kg ~200gr 360
Powder Bottarga Mesologgiou Per kg ~50gr 360
Powder Bottarga Mesologgiou Per kg ~250gr 360
Afrina / Anthos Salt Bulk Piece 500gr 1080
Natural Sea Salt Piece 1kg 1080
Natural Sea Salt Piece 3,5kg 1080
Cuttlefish ink Piece 500gr
9052 Cuttlefish ink vase Piece 90g 24 1440
9051 Cuttlefish ink bags Piece 8x4g 40 1440
8052 Brick Wild Salmon Piece 50g 6 360
8058 Brick Wild Salmon Piece 100g 6 360
MUSHROOMS - TRUFFLES
Code |ltem Pricing Weight Pcs/ctn Lifetime
Dried porcini Per kg 500gr
Juice of truffle Piece 100gr
Black truffle cream "Tartufata" Piece 510gr
Olive oil white truffle Piece 100ml
Olive oil white truffle Piece 250ml
Olive oil black truffle Piece 100ml
Olive oil black truffle Piece 250ml
Summer truffle (tuber aestivum) Per kg 1000gr
Carpaccio black summer truffle (tuber aestivum) Piece 30gr
Carpaccio black summer truffle (tuber aestivum) Piece 80gr
Carpaccio black summer truffle (tuber aestivum) Piece 170gr
STRANGE INGREDIENTS
Code Item Pricing Weight Pcs/ctn Lifetime
22 carat gold leafs 80x80 mm Pack 25pcs/pack
Krocus Kozanis "RED SAFRAN" stamens Piece 28gr
Smoked Spanish paprika Piece 1,0kg
Edible flower (rose) Per kg/pack
Edible flower (orange blossom) Per kg/pack
Edible flower (jasmine) Per kg/pack
MOLECULAR GASTRONOMY
Code Item Pricing Weight Pcs/ctn Lifetime
Textura agar gelification Piece 500gr
Textura algin sferification Piece 500gr
Textura amaranth Mugaritz Piece 500gr
Textura bulgur Mugaritz Piece 500gr
Textura calcic sferification Piece 600gr
Textura citras sferification Piece 600gr
Textura crumiel surprises Piece 400gr




39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Textura crutomat surprises

Textura eines sferification Ikeln

Textura fizzy

Textura gelan gelification
Textura glice emulsification
Textura gluco sferification
Textura kaolin Mugaritz
Textura Kappa gelification
Textura lactose Mugaritz
Textura lecite emuslification
Textura lotta gelification
Textura malto surprises
Textura metil gelification
Textura sucro emulsification
Textura trisol surprises
Textura yopol surprises

Textura xantana espesantes
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